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Reporting and Recordkeeping Requirements

	1.  OMB No.
	2.  Title of Clearance

	
	   0560-NEW
	  2017 Wildfires and Hurricanes Indemnity Program and Citrus Block GRant

	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	Annual Burden on the Public (Col. 8 x 9=10 and Col. 10 x 11=12)

	Description

(Title of Form, Report or Record)
	Report
	Record
	Form No.
	Regulation

Part/Sec.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
Total Burden Hours

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	No. of Respondents
	No. of Reports

Filed Per Person
	Total Annual

Responses
	Average Time

to Respond
	Exempt
	Non-Exempt

	Wildfires and Hurricanes Indemnity Program Application
	 
	 
	FSA-890
	     
	40,831
	1
	40831
	30 min
	     
	20415.50

	Crop Insurance and/or NAP Coverage Agreement
	 
	 
	FSA-891
	     
	40,831
	1
	40831
	5 min
	     
	3402

	Request for an Exception to the WHIP Payment Limitation of $125,000, WHIP ONLY
	 
	 
	FSA-892
	     
	16,332
	1
	16332
	5 min
	     
	1361

	2018 Citrus Actual Production History and Approved Yield Record (Florida Only)
	 
	 
	FSA-893
	     
	3,293
	1
	3293
	5 min
	     
	275

	Wildfires and Hurricanes Indemnity Program Application (Continuation Sheet) 
	 
	 
	FSA-890 (continuation)
	     
	12,250
	1
	12250
	15 min
	     
	3062

	     
	 
	 
	     
	     
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	 
	 
	     
	     
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	 
	 
	     
	     
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	 
	 
	     
	     
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	 
	 
	     
	     
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	 
	 
	     
	     
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	 
	 
	     
	     
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	 
	 
	     
	     
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	 
	 
	     
	     
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	 
	 
	     
	     
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     

	TOTALS 
	40831
	1
	40831
	
	     
	28516


